
RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1904, and the llth June, 1904.

^ REVENUE

P AND OTHEB RECEIPTS.

to

§5 Balances in Exchequer on 1st April : —
Oi Bank of England -
* Bank of Ireland ...

REVENUE.
Customs -

Sstate Sec Duties .. . ... ... ...
Stamps •• ..i •» ... ...

Post Office

Receipts from Suez Canal Shares and Sundry Loans

* RBVBNUB
Total, including Balance

OTHER RECEIPTS.
Repayment of Advances for Bullion
Temporary Advances, Deficiency
Temporary Advances, Ways and Means (includ- 1

ing Treasury. Bills, £4,500,000) J

Total

* Revenue as above
Payments in relief of Local Taxation : —

Total
Total Revenue, including Payments 1

in relief of Local laxation }
Treasury, 14th June, 1904.

£

—

—

—

—

^^

—
—

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April, 1904,
to

llth June,
1904.

£
3,462.116

801,726

4,263,842
7,353,000
5,221,000
2,280,000
1,449,000

470,000
4,001,000
2,230,000

720,000
80,000

219
327,744

24,131,963

28,395,805 •

100,000
1,600,000
7,000,000

37,095,805

24,131,963

43,437
389,000
856,000

4,288,437

25,420,400

1st April, 1903,
to

13th June,
1903.

£
5,887,524

749,603

6,637,127
7,240,000
5,651,000
2,848,000
1,653,000

480,000
6,181,000
2,150,000

720,000
80,000
8,155

405,178
27,416,333

34,053,460 .

50,000

34,103,460

27,416,333

48,910
389,000
815,000

1,252,910

28,669,243

EXPENDITURE
AND OTHHB ISSUES.

EXPENDITURE.

Other Consolidated Fund Services
Payments to Local Taxation Accounts

EXPEND!

OTHEl

For Advances for Bullion
Under Telegraph Acts, 1892 to
Under Uganda Railway Acts, "
Under Naval Works Acts, 189f
Under Military Works Acts, 18
Under Land Registry (New Bu
Under Public Buildings Exper
Deficiency Advances repaid
Ways and Means Advances rep

Balances in Exchequer —
Bank of England
Bank of Ireland

TUBS

B ISSUES.

—

—

1904
1896 to 1902
> to 1903
97 to 1901
lildings) Act, 1900
868 Act, 1903

aid

1904.
llth June.
4,155,152
1.042,984

1903.
13th June.
4,275,184

996,569

Total

Total Issues out of the Exchequer
to meet Payments from

1st April, 1904,
to

llth June,
1904.

£
6,027,766

243,984
90,000

20,384,919

26,746,669

120,000

855,000

76,000
1,600,000
2,500,000 .

31,897,669

5,198,136

37,095,805

1st April, 1903,
to

13th June,
1903.

£
6,434,995

250,307
90,000 ^3

21,407,405 HH

28,182,707 H

t"1

0

o
20,000 ^

265,000 o
10,000 p

350,000 £
4,000 - g

' ~ \-Z

28,831,707 ^3d

i— «̂
«#

5,271,753 £
0

34,103,460

CO

co
Oi


