RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1904, and the 11th June, 1904.

		Total Receipts into the Exchequer from				Total Issues ont of the Exchequer to meet Payments from	
REVENUE AND OTHER LECEIPTS.		1st April, 1904, to 11th June, 1904.	lst April, 1903, to 13th June, 1903.	EXPENDITURE AND OTHER ISSUES.		1st April, 1904, to 11th June, 1904.	1st April, 1903 to 13th June, 1903.
Balances in Exchequer on 1st April :	£ —	£ 3,462,116 801,726	£ 5,887,524 749,603	EXPENDITURE. National Debt Services	-	£ 6,027,766 243,984 90,000	£ 6,434,995 250,307 90,000
REVENUE.		4,263,842	6,637,127 7,240,000	Supply Services	-	20,384,919	21,407,405
Customs	-	5,221,000 2,280,000 1,449,000	5,651,000 2,848,000 1,653,000	Expenditure		26,746,669	28,182,707
Land Tax and House Duty Property and Income Tax Post Office Telegraph Service Crown Lands Receipts from Suez Canal Shares and Sundry Loans Miscellaneous		470,000 4,001,000 2,230,000 720,000 80,000 219 327,744	480,000 6,181,000 2,150,000 720,000 80,000 8,155 405,178	OTHER ISSUES. For Advances for Bullion Under Telegraph Acts, 1892 to 1904	··· ··· ···	190,000	20,000 265,000
* REVENUE		24,131,963	27,416,333	Under Uganda Railway Acts, 1896 to 1902 Under Naval Works Acts, 1895 to 1903		955 000	10,000
Total, including Balance	_	28,395,805	34,053,460	Under Military Works Acts, 1897 to 1901 Under Land Registry (New Buildings) Act, 1900 Under Public Buildings Expenses Act, 1903 Deficiency Advances repaid			350,000 4,000
Repayment of Advances for Bullion	_	100,000	50,000			\	
Temporary Advances, Deficiency	_	7,000,000	_			31,897,669	28,831,707 : .
	v			1904. Balances in Exchequer— 11th June. Bank of England 4,155,152 Bank of Ireland 1,042,984	1903. 13th June. 4,275,184 996,569	5,198,136	5,271,753
							-
Total		37,095,805	34,103,460	Total		37,095,805	34,103,460
* Revenue as above Payments in relief of Local Tawation :	_	24,131,963	27,416,333			<u>, </u>	<u></u>
Öustoms Excise	_	43,437 389.000	48,910 389,000			•	
Botate, 40., Duties		856,000	815,000				
. Total	-	1,288,437	1,252,910				
Total Revenue, including Payments in relief of Local Taxation Treasury, 14th June, 1904.		25,480,400	28,669,243				

THE LONDON GAZETTE, JUNE 14, 1904.

.

3795